DATE

01/02/18

03/01/18

06/01/18

09/04/18

09/18/18

09/28/18

UNIT/ST
#

11A

13B

10F

9E

43A

42G

STREET
ANCHOR REEF
CLuUB
ANCHOR REEF
CLuUB
ANCHOR REEF
CLUB
ANCHOR REEF
cLuB
ANCHOR REEF
CLuUB
ANCHOR REEF
CLuUB

LIST #

15377

15379

15376

15375

15480

15467

ASSESSMENT SALE PRICE

$217,200
$190,400
$240,700
$268,700
$233,400

$403,100

$260,000

$25,250
$380,000
$380,000
$325,000

$525,000

VOL/PG

1233/1038

1237/0548

1242/0201

1248/0234

1249/0041

1249/0595

RATIO

0.84

0.75

0.63

0.71

0.72

0.77





